
2022 STS Registered Service Providers
CompanyName City OwnerName Phone Fax Email ComponentsService

A & P Septic Columbia Station Don Pack 440-748-3105 440-748-2801 tunae2@msn.com Consolidated Treatment Systems, Jet, Norweco

A.E. Fleming and Associates LLC Columbia Station Alex / Rosa Fleming 440-822-8285 -- afleming@wini.com Home Inspections                   

Advanced Aeration Chagrin Falls Lewis C. Tomsic 440-564-1143 -- aa@gotseptics.com Ecological Tank, HydroAction Industries

Ascension Home Inspections LLC Marshallville Jason Roberts 234-206-1223 -- ascensioninspects@gmail.com Home Inspections                   

B & J Environmental Inc Bristolville Beverly Goodridge 234-308-6016 -- begooder2.0@gmail.com Ecological Tank, Jet, Norweco

Burnetts Septic Services Lagrange Anthony Reueglia 440-355-5526 -- burnettsseptic@aol.com Jet, Norweco

Certified Home & Property Inspection LLC Stow Chris Letson 330-338-7748 -- CML@certifiedhpi.com Home Inspections                   

Chris Berkesch Excavating Lagrange Chris Berkesch 216-870-4026 -- cbexcavate@yahoo.com pre-2007 products

Cole's Septic Chardon Mike Skolaris 440-942-3464 -- colespumping@gmail.com pre-2007 products

Debord's Benjamin Franklin Plumbing Chardon Dennis Kratochvil 440-286-6002 440-286-3946 lisag@debordinc.com Jet, Inc.

Degreen Construction Services Inc Painesville John Degreen III 440-254-4490 440-254-4584 degreenconstruction@aol.com Norweco, StreamKey

Dynamerican Medina Kevin Church 330-666-8863 330-721-2689 dispatr@godynamerican.com Anua, Norweco

Fry Septic Industries Inc. Wickliffe Samuel Medreo 440-352-2210 440-860-6565 fryseptic@gmail.com Norweco, Inc.

Geauga Septic Service Llc Newbury Edmond Geber 440-564-5356 -- gssllc@hotmail.com pre-2007 products

Green Acres Excavating & Sewer Chardon Matt Pfeiffer 440-285-8478 440-285-1798 matt@green-acresinc.com Ecological Tank, Norweco

H. Jacks Plumbing and Heating Co. Wickliffe John H. Langer 440-943-0681 440-943-0693 permitsdept@hjacks.com drip distribution system, mound system and chamber system

JD Safehome Inc DBA Pillar to Post Aurora Jeff Miller 800-664-5450 -- jeff.miller@pillartopost.com Home Inspections, pre-2007 products                

Judd Septic Tank Cleaning Middlefield Richard A. Judd Jr 440-636-2986 -- rjudd73@gmail.com  Anua, Norweco

Klarich Farms, Llc Burton Frank Klarich 440-285-2550 klarichseptics@gmail.com Anua, Ecological Tank, Streamkey

Mack Industries, Inc Valley City Anna Lohr 866-482-6225 -- servicedept@mackconcrete.com Anua, Norweco

Marut & Sons Excavating, Inc Perry Scott Marut 440-259-1088 440-259-1712 marutsons@gmail.com Jet, Norweco, StreamKey

Mcclellan Septic Hinkley Bob Myers 440-237-5082 -- bmcclellan1957@gmail.com HydroAction, Norweco

Mr. Rooter Plumbing Blacklick James R. Eble 216-692-0000 216-642-1103 ncuevas@yourmisters.com pre-2007 products

Munn Septic Tank Cleaning Newbury Mike Skolaris 440-564-5711 -- munnseptic@gmail.com pre-2007 products

North Coast Aeration Painsville Joseph R. Raabe 440-639-9227 440-639-2220 raabeoh@aol.com Consolidated Treatment Systems, Jet, SBR Wastewater Technologies

Norwalk Concrete Industries Norwalk John Lendrum 419-668-8167 419-663-0627 pbennett@nciprecast.com Anua, Jet, Norweco, Orenco Systems

Pillar to Post Home Inspectors Wadsworth Paul Ferguson 330-334-3374 -- ferguson.team@pillartopost.com Home Inspections                   

Portage Septic Tank Warren LouAnn Richmond 330-947-3321 -- portageseptic@aol.com Aero-Tech, Consolidated Treatment Systems

Reckner Woodworks LLC Akron Steven Reckner 330-860-0295 -- recknerhomeinspection@gmail.com Home Inspections                   

Shiloh Tool Llc Solon Steve Siska 440-725-0823 -- shilohtool@gmail.com pre-2007 products, Infiltrator

Sitework Developing, Inc. Chagrin Falls John Blakey 440-543-3683 440-543-7262 office@siteworkohio.com HydroAction Industries

Stark Aeration & Excavation Hartville Cary Feller Jr 330-494-5095 330-877-2033 starkaeration@gmail.com

pre-2007 proucts, Consolidated Treatment Systems, Ecological Tank, SBR Wastewater 

Technologies, StreamKey

Suburban Septic Service Inc Medina Patrick Valentine 330-722-4262 330-725-7431 suburbanseptic@gmail.com Delta Environmental Products, Ecological Tanks, Jet

Supeck Septic Services Llc Medina Todd Supeck 330-725-0209 -- toddsupeck@supeckseptic.com pre-2007 products, HydroAction Industries, Jet, Norweco

Szuter Treatment Systems Concord Jeff Szuter 440-669-7014 -- sts.septic@gmail.com Bio-Microbics, Norweco, StreamKey

The Potter's Company Jeffersone Robert Tricamo 440-272-5723 440-272-5703 admin@thepotterscompany.org Anua, Consolidated Treatment Systems, StreamKey

Thomas Steigerwald Llc Chesterland Thomas Steigerwald 440-729-7867 440-729-7897 lisa@steigerwaldseptic.com pre-2007 products, Norweco, Inc.

Uniontown Septic Tanks Uniontown James N Kungle 330-699-3386 330-699-4659 usti2781@att.net Jet, Inc.

Walt Kucharski Septic Service Inc Richfield Walter Clay Kucharski 440-232-0767 -- kucharskiseptic@yahoo.com pre-2007 products, Delta Environmental Products


